
Reset Page 

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 
t=leCEtVEt'<.•-' 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

October 31, 2016 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _T_o_rn_C_o_x ---'-'-'---,-..,..,--

Address: 14814 W 71st Terr 

City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66216 County: Johnson 

Office Sought: House of Representatives District: 17 ------ 

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing __ Tennination Report L 

C. Smmnary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October 27, 2016) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 10729.29 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 18950 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) . 29679.29 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 16543.45 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) . 13135.84 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 77 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . o 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

6/19/17 

Date	 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe Form Rev, 2016 

Print Page 



Reset Page 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tom Cox 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

10/04/16 

10/05/16 

10/06/16 

10/07/16 

10/09/16 

10/10/16 

10/10/16 

10/10/16 

10/13/16 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Kansas Cable PAC 
900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Kansas Association For Fair 
Property Taxes 7171 W 95th St. 
Ste. 220 Overland Park, KS 66212 

Katelyn Wyss 
4534 Holly St Kansas City, MO 
64111 

Boyd Gaming Corporation 
6465 South Rainbow Blvd Las 
Vegas, Nevada 89118 

HyVee 
5820 Westown Parkway West Des 
Moines, IA 50266 

Day3 Development LLC 
17475 S Ridgeview Rd Olathe, KS 

66062 

HCA Political Action Committe 
1100 Walnut Suite 2950 Kansas 
City, MO 64106 

Altria Client Serivces LLC 
PO Box 85088 Richmond, VA 
23285 

PMCA Gas PAC 
PO Box 678 Topeka, KS 66603 

Occupation of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

Duplicate 

listing of donation 

Cash 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Check Loan E funds 
Other 

vi

..; 

..; 

..; 

..; 

.f 

..; 

..; 

..; 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

~ 

$300.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$300.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

10/13/16 

10/13/16 

Builders' Association PAC 
720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 

64106 

American Family Insurance 
Kansas PAC 6000 American 
Parkway Madison, WI 53783 

..; 

..; 

$250.00 

$100.00 

Subtotal This Page 
$3,250.0{) 

$3,000.00 
Page __ of__ 

Print 



Renna, Karina [KGEC] 

From: Tom Cox <tom@tom-cox.org> 
Sent: Monday, June 19, 20174:35 PM RECE~VED 
To: Renna, Karina [KGEC] 

Subject: Re: FW: Updated forms! JUN 19 2017 

Thanks, Karina. 
KS Governm~nt21 EthIcS Commission 

This is my note confirming I never received any donations from the Kansas New Energy Economy PAC or 
Enterprise Holdings. 

Thank you for all your help! 

On Mon, Jun 19,2017 at 4:10 PM, Renna, Karina [KGEC] <Karina.Renna0)ks.gov> wrote: 

Thanks Tom! If you could. please e-mail me a note that says you didn't receive those two contributions that we 
discussed! Please feel free to contact me anytime! 

Karina 


