# KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

JUN 19 2017

October 31, 2016

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

## KS Governmental Ethics Commission FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

	Name of Candidate: Tom Cox  Address: 14814 W 71st Terr		100 Sept. 100 Se
	City and Zip Code: Shawnee 66216	County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: House of Representatives		17
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate:	Termination Re	eport
	Summary (covering the period from July 22, 2016 through October	27, 2016)	
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	,	10729.29
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		18950
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		29679.29
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		16543.45
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		13135.84
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 77		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. "]	declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and state and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a	e. I understand	that the intentional
1	6/19/17 Tom Cox		
	Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		

**Print Page** 

### **Reset Page**

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tom Cox			
(Name of Candidate)	 	 	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ox	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
10/04/16	Kansas Cable PAC 900 S Kansas Ave Suite 300 Topeka, KS-66612	Duplicate listing of donation		4			\$ <del>250.00</del>	
10/05/16	Kansas Association For Fair Property Taxes 7171 W 95th St. Ste. 220 Overland Park, KS 66212			<b>✓</b>			\$300.00	
10/06/16	Katelyn Wyss 4534 Holly St Kansas City, MO 64111			✓			\$100.00	
10/07/16	Boyd Gaming Corporation 6465 South Rainbow Blvd Las Vegas, Nevada 89118			<b>✓</b>			\$500.00	
10/09/16	HyVee 5820 Westown Parkway West Des Moines, IA 50266			✓			\$500.00	
10/10/16	Day3 Development LLC 17475 S Ridgeview Rd Olathe, KS 66062			✓			\$500.00	
10/10/16	HCA Political Action Committe 1100 Walnut Suite 2950 Kansas City, MO 64106			✓			\$300.00	
10/10/16	Altria Client Serivces LLC PO Box 85088 Richmond, VA 23285			<b>✓</b>			\$200.00	
10/13/16	PMCA Gas PAC PO Box 678 Topeka, KS 66603			<b>✓</b>			\$250.00	
10/13/16	Builders' Association PAC 720 Oak Street Kansas City, MO 64106			<b>✓</b>			\$250.00	
10/13/16	American Family Insurance Kansas PAC 6000 American Parkway Madison, WI 53783			<b>✓</b>			\$100.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$ <del>3,250.00</del>	

\$3,000.00	\$3,	3	,C	0	0	١.	0	C
------------	------	---	----	---	---	----	---	---

Page \_\_\_\_ of\_\_\_\_

70

#### Renna, Karina [KGEC]

From:

Tom Cox <tom@tom-cox.org>

Sent:

Monday, June 19, 2017 4:35 PM

To:

Renna, Karina [KGEC]

Subject:

Re: FW: Updated forms!

RECEIVED

JUN 19 2017

KS Governmental Ethics Commission

Thanks, Karina.

This is my note confirming I never received any donations from the Kansas New Energy Economy PAC or Enterprise Holdings.

Thank you for all your help!

On Mon, Jun 19, 2017 at 4:10 PM, Renna, Karina [KGEC] < Karina.Renna@ks.gov > wrote:

Thanks Tom! If you could, please e-mail me a note that says you didn't receive those two contributions that we discussed! Please feel free to contact me anytime!

Karina